WE ARE
GYMNASTICS!

PRESS INFORMATION

Games of the XXXI Olympiad
Rio de Janeiro (BRA), 05 — 21 August 2016

LIST OF THE RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2016 OLYMPIC QUALIFIERS

INDIVIDUALS
After the 1% qualification (Stuttgart 2015)  After the 2" qualification (Test Event 2016)

1 RUS 16
2 RUS 17
3 BLR 18
4 GEO 19
5 UKR 20
6 AZE 21
7 ISR 22 Continental Representative or next eligible
8 USA 23 Continental Representative or next eligible
9 ESP 24 Continental Representative or next eligible
10 BUL 25 Host Country or next eligible
11 KOR 26 Tripartite Invitation or next eligible
12 FRA
13 BLR
14 GRE
15 JPN
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WE ARE
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QUALIFIED GROUPS

After the 1% qualification (Stuttgart 2015)  After the 2" qualification (Test Event 2016)

RUS 11

BUL 12

ESP 13

ITA 14 | Host Country or next eligible
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WE ARE
GYMNASTICS!

QUALIFIED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE TEST EVENT

26 INDIVIDUALS

1 | RUS - KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana
2 | RUS - MAMUN Margarita
3 | BLR - STANIOUTA Melitina
1 UZB

2 GER

3 ITA

4 KAZ

5 AUT

6 FIN

7 UZB

8 CHN

9 CAN

10 ROU

11 FIN

12 KAZ

13 ROU

14 ITA

15 HUN

16 MEX

17 EST

18 GER

19 CHN

20 ARM
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WE ARE

GYMNASTICS!
FIG-GYNNASTICS COM
21 EST
22 CZE
23 BRA
RESERVES
1 SLO
2 AUT
3 SRB
8 GROUPS
1 RUS
1 UzB
2 GER
3 AZE
4 GRE
5 FIN
6 BRA
7 FRA
RESERVES

1 KOR

2 CAN
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